
Delivery Details

Delivery Address
Split Delivery:

Attention

Telephone

Delivery Instructions
x65 Totes 
Dan Morris (Guinness) 07490055505
Freight Island Manchester
11 Baring St, Manchester 
M1 2PZ

x50 Totes
James McCracken - Mob - 07903645900
Verve ref Guinness 
Greenwood, 
170 Victoria St,
London
SW1E 5LB

x10 Totes
Verve Live Agency
1st Floor, Sati, 
The Tanneries
Black Swan Yard
London SE1 3XW

Company Registration No: 12754975. Registered Office: 161 Riverside Close, London, E5 9ST

Purchase Order

Bagco Ltd
Bullhouse Mill
Lee Lane
Millhouse Green
Sheffield
South Yorkshire
S36 9NN
VAT Number: 799797712

Purchase Order Number
PO-1983

Purchase Order Date
03 Feb 2023

Delivery Date
15 Feb 2023

Account Number
BAG001

Reference
Verve (Guiness) Totes

VAT Number
353552207

Project Agency Ltd T/A 
Project Merchandise
161 Riverside Close
London
E5 9ST

Description Quantity Unit Price VAT Amount GBP

Aylesham 8oz Cotton Shopper

Colour: Black/Natural
Size: 40 x 35 x 9 cm
Material: 8oz Cotton
Transfer printed 1 side
Artwork: Guinness
PMS 1355C and PMS White
Lead time: required 15/02
Repeat of 297317

Dan Morris (Guinness) - 07490055505
Freight Island Manchester
11 Baring St, Manchester 
M1 2PZ

65.00 1.85 20% 120.25

Aylesham 8oz Cotton Shopper 50.00 1.85 20% 92.50



Company Registration No: 12754975. Registered Office: 161 Riverside Close, London, E5 9ST

Description Quantity Unit Price VAT Amount GBP

Colour: Black/Natural
Size: 40 x 35 x 9 cm
Material: 8oz Cotton
Transfer printed 1 side
Artwork: Guinness
PMS 1355C and PMS White
Lead time: required 15/02
Repeat of 297317

James McCracken - Mob - 07903645900
Verve ref Guinness 
Greenwood, 
170 Victoria St,
London
SW1E 5LB

Aylesham 8oz Cotton Shopper

Colour: Black/Natural
Size: 40 x 35 x 9 cm
Material: 8oz Cotton
Transfer printed 1 side
Artwork: Guinness
PMS 1355C and PMS White
Lead time: required 15/02
Repeat of 297317

Verve Live Agency
1st Floor, Sati, 
The Tanneries
Black Swan Yard
London SE1 3XW

10.00 1.85 20% 18.50

Printing 125.00 1.20 20% 150.00

Set-Up 1.00 15.00 20% 15.00

Delivery 1.00 30.00 20% 30.00

Subtotal 426.25

Total VAT 20% 85.25

TOTAL GBP 511.50

By accepting this order you agreed to our current standard terms and conditions for supply of goods and services, available on request.


